sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
SDC’s AUTO-IR presence sensors mitigate injury liability and
costly damage by detecting stationary objects and slow-moving
people in the swing path of an automatic door. It is designed as a
reliable companion accessory for virtually any door operator traffic
application to override ADA hold open time and protect operator
investment.

Y  335 Dull Black
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3
ORDERING EXAMPLE: AUTO-IR 36 Y
  CERTIFICATIONS
Meets ANSI A156.19 Power Assist And
Low Energy Power Operated Doors
ADA Americans With Disabilities Act
FOLLOW STEPS FOR ORDERING
Designates optional step        HOW TO ORDER
sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783© 2025 Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system LIT-DS_AUTO-IR_0505254
6
  COMPONENT CONSIDERATIONS
LOW ENERGY OPERATORS
SDC’s low energy swing door operators are designed
for applications requiring ADA compliance, user
convenience and touchless solutions. The state-of-the-art
microprocessor-based operator is self-tuning and self-
learning while offering non-handed operation, full mechanical
stops, door sequencing and a variety of interface options
for sensors, push-plates, fire alarms and electrified locks. A
built-in 1 Amp power supply allows users to power electric
latch retraction directly from the operator.
CLICK TO VIEW
POWER TRANSFER DEVICES
Electrified power transfer hinges (PTH Series), loops (PT
Series) and mortise devices (PTM Series) provide both
surface and concealed methods for running wires from the
frame to transfer power and monitoring signals to doors
equipped with electric locks and exit devices. Wireless
power transfer devices (WPT Series) wirelessly transfer
power and monitor latch bolt status, REX or data signals to
electrified locks and latches.
CLICK TO VIEW
BOLLARDS
SDC’s line of bollard posts are a practical alternative to wall
mounted access controls or switches for entry doors. They
combine visibility with convenience to meet or exceed
accessibility and building code requirements throughout
North America. A choice of surface mount or in-ground
installation models and a variety of push plates and panels
are offered. SDC’s bollard posts are built with quality
materials and attention to detail for durability in high traffic
areas and harsh weather conditions.
CLICK TO VIEW
EXIT DEVICES & RETROFIT ELR KITS
SDC’s exit devices provide safe and reliable security, fire and
life safety, and ADA code compliance. All of our exit devices
are also available with electrified options including ELR and
REX capabilities as standard on selected models. With a
variety of options, there is an SDC panic and fire exit device
for virtually any door opening application. Our QuietDuo™
LR100 series motorized electric latch retraction retrofit kits
enable electric access control and dogging of mechanical
exit devices.
CLICK TO VIEW
KEYPADS & READERS
SDC has a variety of digital keypad and proximity card
access control system equipment to meet any need.
SDC’s keypads and readers are engineered to provide
real-world door control of a single opening up to 100
doors, such as indoor, outdoor and PC-based systems,
while ensuring fire and life safety code compliance along
with superior expandability and flexibility in authorization
identification, authentication, access approval and
accountability of entities through login credentials.
CLICK TO VIEW
PUSH PLATES & PANELS
SDC’s push plates and panels combined with SDC’s
operators, bollards and locking devices allow for complete